N11000000844

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
((daness)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
. PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400189022924

01/25/11--01012--004 **70.00

ZUII JAN 26 AM IU: I II SLERETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIGA

T. SHINGLE JAH. S.J. SALL

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SER	VING OUR SAVIO	R, INC. TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	_
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Arti	cles of Incorporation an	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	,
ADDITIONAL COI		OPY REQUIRED		
• • •				
FROM	: John W. Bourdeau	×		0
11011	Name (Pr	inted or typed)	TALL	3
3121 W. Bermuda Dunes Dr.			ZUIT JAN 26 SEGRETARY ALLAHASSE	
	Lecanto, FL 3446	61	<u> </u>	
		State & Zip	AMIO: I	C
352-422-2429			VOIE VOIE	
	1311 N Garatiumille	ep pone number	_	
	Bourdeaux@mi	ndspring.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for		ntion)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		ess, if different is:
	1311 N. Garnett Miller Loop		nes Dr.
	Lecanto, Fl. 34461	Lecanto, Fl. 34461	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for wi	hich the corporation is organized is:		
To distribute f	ood and clothing to poor people.		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the directors are elected and appoir	nted:
By volunteering	ng to serve initially and approval o	• •	
ARTICLE V		•	
	tle:		
Address:		Address:	
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
11441055.			
			
	tle:		
Address: _		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		2011 See All
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	John Bourdeaux		JAN JAN
Address:	3121 W. Bermuda Dunes Dr.		N 2
	Lecanto, Fl. 34461		SEXY 6
			mc:
			To B M
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		35 5 U
Name:	ress of the Incorporator is: John Bourdeaux		
Address:	3121 W. Bermuda Dunes Dr.		3> 45
Address.	Lecanto, Fl. 34461	_	
	and the track of a rate of a state of the first of the state of the st	_	
		_	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of pr		
ertificate, I am fan	niliar with and accept the appointment as regi	ered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
Λ <i>1</i>			
gun	N Dale	01/18/2	2011
7	Required Signature of Registered Ager		Date
V			
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein a		on submitted in a docume
the Department of	of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	ided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
11 ols-	WKD		
your	" War	01/18/2	011
	Required Signature of Incorpora		Date